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Georgia Directory 
 
 

Small Business Self-Employed 
Stakeholder Liaison Division 

 
 

IRS TELEPHONE DIRECTORY 

for Practitioners 
 
 

1/16/2007 
 
 
 
 

Appeals 
Title Name Phone Email 
Customer Service Appeals Account 

Resolution 
Representatives  

559-456-5691  

 

Bankruptcy Cases 
Title Name Phone Email 
Area Director Milton Alschuler 516-683-5134 milton.alschuler@irs.gov 
Territory Manager Terry Delaney 615-250-5016 terry.delaney@irs.gov 
Insolvency Manager - 
Group 3 

Carla Williams 404-338-7589 carla.williams@irs.gov 

Insolvency Manager - 
Group 4 

Sheilia Syrkett 404-338-7574 sheilia.syrkett@irs.gov 

Insolvency Manager - 
Group 5 

James Austin 404-338-7961 james.austin@irs.gov 

 

Estate & Gift 
Title Name Phone Email 
Area Director Aileen Condon 314-612-4261 aileen.condon@irs.gov 
Territory Manager Jeffrey Jones 404-338-9292 jeffrey.jones@irs.gov 
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Large & Mid-Size Business (LMSB) Territory Manager (Financial Services) 
Title Name Phone Email 
Territory Manager Michael Shepherd 404-338-9438 michael.shepherd@irs.gov 
 

Lien Cases 
Title Name Phone Email 
Federal Tax Lein Payoff  800-913-6050  
 

 

 

 

SB/SE Collection Division Territory Manager 
Title Name Phone Email 
Area Director Gulf 
States 

Ellen Dolby 615-250-5731 ellen.dolby@irs.gov 

Territory Manager 
Atlanta 3  

Vernon Williamson 404-658-0716 vernon.williamson@irs.gov 

Territory Manager 
South Ga. 

Dawn Escobar  404-338-9252 dawn.escobar@irs.gov 

 

SB/SE Communications, Liaison and Disclosure, Disclosure Officer 
Title Name Phone Email 
Area Director Deborah Wan 904-665-0525 deborah.wan@irs.gov 
Disclosure Office for 
AL, GA & SC 

Mel Winburn  404-338-8345 mel.winburn@irs.gov 

 

SB/SE Communications, Liaison and Disclosure, Stakeholder Liaison Area 
Manager 

Title Name Phone Email 
National SL Field 
Director 

Rob Wilkerson 636-940-6392 rob.wilkerson@irs.gov 

Area Manager 
Southeast Area 

Craig McLaughlin 954-423-7686 craig.mclaughlin@irs.gov 

Local Contact 
Person 

Danny Smith 904-665-0778 danny.smith@irs.gov 
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SB/SE Examination Division Territory Manager 
Title Name Phone Email 
Area Director Exam Glenn Henderson 972-308-7000 glen.henderson@irs.gov 
Territory Manager 
Atlanta  

Paul Mayberry 404-338-9699 paul.mayberry@irs.gov 

 

Taxpayer Advocate 
Title Name Phone Email 
Acting Local Taxpayer 
Advocate 

Mary Avery 404-338-8085 Mary.avery@irs.gov 

 

 

Wage & Investment Field Assistance Territory Manager 
Title Name Phone Email 
Acting Area Director Anita Hill 504-558-3301 anita.hill@irs.gov 
Territory Manager 
Atlanta  

Jackie Jefferson 770-936-4514 jackie.jefferson@irs.gov 

 

Wage & Investment Stakeholder Partnership, Education & Communication 
Territory Manager 

Title Name Phone Email 
Area Director James Rogers 317-226-0370 james.rogers@irs.gov 
Territory Manager John Stubbs 404-338-8867 john.stubbs@irs.gov 
 
 
 


